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Women / XP / Junior B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsie Dwyer1432
MGC Hingham

9.350 9.200 9.4009.200 37.150
1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Kristina Baldwin1418
Exxcel

8.900 9.200 9.3509.000 36.450
6T 1T 4 3 2 

2 

Jessica Stead1423
Metro South

9.300 8.675 8.9509.300 36.225
2 5T 1 10 3T

3T

Megan Tormey1575
Exxcel

8.950 8.950 9.3009.025 36.225
5 3 3 4 3T

3T

Reilly Peloquin1405
GLC

8.600 8.925 9.4758.900 35.900
10 4 6 1 5 

5 

Ariana Chabot1421
Metro South

9.000 8.400 9.1008.950 35.450
4 9 5 6 6 

6 

Clarice Pavlak1404
GLC

9.150 8.675 9.0508.550 35.425
3 5T 11 7 7 

7 

Kori Lazar1434
MGC Hingham

8.900 8.500 8.8008.875 35.075
6T 7T 7 11 8 

8 

Anna Young1441
MGC Hingham

8.500 8.500 9.0008.800 34.800
11 7T 8 9 9 

9 

Nuala Conway-Pearson1413
Exxcel

8.450 8.300 9.2508.700 34.700
12 10T 9 5 10 

10 

Liora Altman-Sagan1576
Exxcel

8.800 8.300 8.7508.650 34.500
9 10T 10 12 11 

11 

Megan McGrath1435
MGC Hingham

8.850 8.300 8.7008.500 34.350
8 10T 12 13 12 

12 

Hannah Avery-Peck1415
Exxcel

8.200 7.500 9.0258.000 32.725
13T 14 13 8 13 

13 

Allison Mini1436
MGC Hingham

8.200 8.100 8.6507.500 32.450
13T 13 14 14 14 

14 
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